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DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023 REGION:
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k*%%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***x**

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------m-mmmmmmmmm -
INT-SB-GRD  RES COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 75351 NOBLE PUB SCH VETTEKODE MANJERI MALAPPURAM KL

24635308 M BASIM MOHAMMED BASHEER M 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS
092 Al 068 Bl 068 B2 062 C(Cl1l 073 (1
24635309 M DALEEL FARHAN 301 041 042 043 083
B1 Bl Bl PASS
077 B2 063 B2 067 B2 068 B2 099 A2
24635316 M DILSHAN SIDDY P 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 Al PASS
097 Al 095 Al 095 Al 098 Al 095 A1l
24635311 M FINAN AHAMMED V 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 A1 PASS
078 B2 062 B2 065 B2 970 B2 071 B2
24635312 M HAITHAM MOHAMMED 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS
082 Bl ©74 Bl 076 Bl 079 Bl 085 Bl

24635313 M HAMZA MOHAMMED ALI KALAYATH 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS

087 A2 058 C(C1 073 Bl 068 B2 081 B2
24635314 M HANEEN 301 041 042 043 083



Al A1 A1

24635315
Al A1 Al

24635316
Al A1 A1

24635317
Al A1 Al

24635318
Al A1 A1

24635319
Al A1 Al

24635320
B1 Bl Bl

24635321
Al A1 Al

24635322

B1 Bl Bl

24635323

Al A1 A1

24635324
Al A1 Al

24635325
Al A1 A1

24635326
Al A1 Al

PASS

K SANIN
PASS

MIYAZ PARAMBAN

PASS

MOHAMMED AAZIM N T

PASS

MOHAMED FARIS U

PASS

MOHAMMED KENZ

PASS

MOHAMMED BASIL N P

PASS

MUHAMMED IMAAN

PASS

RASHAD ABOOBACKER

PASS

RAZIN C K
PASS

RIZA BENHER

PASS

SHAHAN AKBAR K

PASS

SHANID SILAN T

PASS

098
301

073
301

076
301

084
301

090
301

089
301

Q75
301

090
301

086

301

097
301

092
301

097
301

Al

c1

B2

Bl

A2

A2

Cc1

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

072
041

058
041

056
041

069
041

064
042

070
041

054
041

063
042

056

041

089
041

054
041

093
041

Bl

Cc1

Cc1

Bl

B2

Bl

Cc2

B2

Cc2

Al

c2

Al

089
042

055
042

064
042

078
042

064
043

078
042

061
042

073
043

065

042

081
042

068
042

095
042

Al

D1

C1

A2

C1

Bl

Cc2

Bl

C1

A2

B2

Al

077
043

058
043

059
043

070
043

070
044

059
043

058
043

063
044

067

043

087
043

060
043

099
043

Bl

D1

Cc2

B2

B2

c2

D1

c1

c1

A2

c2

Al

092
044

056
083

082
083

088
044

069
065

076
044

059
083

086
065

076

083

094
083

080
083

100
044

A2

D1

B2

A2

C1

c2

c2

Bl

c2

Al

B2

Al



094 Al 095 Al 096 Al 100 Al 096 A1l
24635327 M SHEHZIN ABBAS 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 A1 PASS

097 Al 075 B1l @087 Al 077 Bl 073 B2
24635328 M SREEKANTH U L 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 Al PASS

082 Bl 065 B2 066 B2 066 B2 065 (1
24635329 M YAMIN HAMEED P 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 A1 PASS

087 A2 059 (1 @77 A2 961 C(C1 @75 B2
24635330 F AYSHA MEHAK C 301 041 042 043 083
Al A1 Al PASS

094 Al 061 B2 082 A2 069 B2 074 (1

A
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*%k%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ks

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------m-mmmmmmmmm -
INT-SB-GRD  RES COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 75351  NOBLE PUB SCH VETTEKODE MANJERI MALAPPURAM KL
24635331 F ESHA AFSAL 301 041 042 043 044

Al A1 Al PASS

090 A2 058 C(C1 071 B1 9073 B1l 063 C(C2
24635332 F FATHIMA FIDHA NECHIKANDAN 301 041 042 043 044
Al A1 A1 PASS

097 Al 9071 B1l 083 A2 068 B2 093 Al

24635333 F FIDHA ABDUL JALEEL 301 041 042 043 044



Al A1 A1

24635334
Al A1 Al

24635335
Al A1 A1

24635336
Al A1 Al

24635337
Al A1 A1

24635338
Al A1 Al

24635339
Al A1 A1

24635340
Al A1 Al

24635341
Al A1 A1

24635342

Al Al Al

24635343

Al A1 Al

24635344
B1 Bl Bl

24635345
Al A1 Al

PASS

HANANA NADUTHODI

PASS

NIYA C P
PASS

NUHA MUHAMED ISHAQ

PASS

S JOHARA ALIA

PASS

SUHA THACHUPARAMBAN

PASS

ARSHAD BADARUDHEEN

PASS

ASHMIL MUHAMMED N K

PASS

C K USMAN
PASS

INTHISHAM
PASS

MAZIN PULIKKAL

PASS

MOHAMMAD EKLAQUE S K

PASS

MUHAMMED MUHASIN P K

PASS

095
301

082
301

093
301

093
301

094
301

094
301

091
301

067
301

057
301

081

301

093
301

067
301

Al

Bl

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

c2

D1

Bl

Al

Cc2

060
041

072
041

071
041

076
041

066
041

081
030

087
030

058
030

048
030

073

030

093
030

052
030

B2

Bl

Bl

A2

B2

A2

A2

c2

D1

B2

Al

D1

089
042

071
042

066
042

084
042

074
042

079
054

076
054

065
054

056
054

073

041

083
054

057
054

Al

Bl

B2

A2

Bl

A2

Bl

Cc1

Cc2

B2

A2

C2

062
043

060
043

059
043

078
043

082
043

076
055

096
055

058
055

059
055

090

054

092
055

073
055

c1

c2

Cc2

Bl

A2

Bl

Al

c1

c1

A2

Al

Bl

073
044

074
044

069
044

083
044

071
044

081
065

093
065

073
065

058
065

084

055

095
065

060
065

B2

B2

c1

A2

B2

Bl

A2

c2

D2

c1

Al

D2



062 (C2 048 D1 066 (1 090 A2 052 D2
24635346 M NANDAKISHORE A V 301 030 054 055 065
ABST
24635347 M NIHAL 301 030 041 054 055
Al A1 A1 PASS
083 B1 085 A2 067 Bl 985 A2 088 A2
24635348 NIHAL SIDHEEQ 301 030 054 055 065
B1 Bl Bl PASS
063 (C2 048 D1 068 B2 073 Bl 047 D2
24635349 NISHAN K 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS
074 (C1 079 B1l 082 A2 993 Al 086 B2
24635350 SAHAL KARAT 301 030 041 054 055
Al A1 Al PASS
092 Al 079 Bl 091 Al 088 A2 096 A1l
24635351 TANUSH N KAIKERI 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 A1 PASS
095 Al 9073 B2 080 Bl 984 A2 085 (1
24635352 ARCHANA K 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 Al PASS
077 B2 072 B2 057 (2 083 A2 061 D2
24635353 AYISHA MEHA C P 301 030 054 055 065
Al A1 Al PASS
079 B2 067 B2 068 B2 085 A2 086 B2
)
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k*%%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS------m-mmmmmmmmm -
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NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB



SCHOOL :

24635354
Al A1 Al

24635355
Al A1 A1

24635356
Al A1 Al

24635357
Al A1 A1

24635358
Al A1 Al

24635359
Al A1 A1

24635360
Al A1 Al

24635361
Al A1 A1

24635362

Al A1 Al

24635363

Al Al Al

24635364

- 75351

F

M

FYHA SUBAIR
PASS

MEHLA MARJAN
PASS

REEMA NISHANTH K
PASS

TIA MARIYAM
PASS

SHADIL MANNIYIL SAEED
PASS

ISMAIL HUSSAIN PARAVENGAL
PASS

FATHIMA THAFNEEN EC
PASS

SAFEERA P P
PASS

MOHAMMED RIZIN V K

PASS

ANZAL P

PASS

MUHAMMED SAROSH

NOBLE PUB SCH VETTEKODE MANJERI MALAPPURAM KL

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

301

096
301

095
301

082
301

093
301

078
301

093
301

089
301

076
301

090

301

095
301

Al

Al

Bl

Al

B2

Al

A2

B2

A2

Al

030

052
030

088
030

059
030

080
030

065
027

096
027

093
027

064
041

093

041

095
041

D1

A2

c2

Bl

Cc1

Al

Al

B2

Al

Al

054

067
054

095
054

072
041

074
054

083
028

091
028

080
028

050
042

095

042

095
042

B2

Al

B2

Bl

A2

Al

A2

C2

Al

Al

055

094
055

095
055

085
054

088
055

090
030

079
030

079
030

054
043

095

043

095
043

Al

A2

A2

A2

Bl

Bl

Cc2

Al

Al

065

082
065

088
065

076
055

092
065

086
039

088
039

090
039

070
083

098

083

098
083

c1

B2

c2

Al

B2

Al

Al

Bl

Al

Al



Al A1 A1 PASS

090 A2 065 B2 068 B2 960 C(C2 087 Bl
27610268 F NEHA ISHAC 301 027 028 049 064
Al A1 Al PASS

091 Al 093 Al 080 A2 084 (2 @080 A2

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 58 TOTAL PASS : 57 TOTAL COMPTT. : © TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT :

10



